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I swsar (or efflrrn) that this report, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskmte, ere to the best of my knowladge and belief t(ue,
correct and comr

Sworn to and subscribed

CCIMMONWEALTH DF PENNSYLVANIA

My cornrnisston expires

MO.

__ TART
Dawn L. Schollenberger- Notary Public

7-Montemef̂ County
MY r.QMMISSION EXPIRES ^AR. 22,2015

Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
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IP.L. 1333, No. 320) as amended.
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CDMMONWEALTH DF PENNBY

A R I A L SEAL
rSchoilenberger-IToiary Public

ollegevilte Boro., Montgomery County
EXPTRES"lWRr2Z 2015

My commission expires
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SCHEDULE I

CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS
Detailed Summary Page

PAGE 2 OF

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Reporting Per

r~ (I 1? N'T? ? <?r T~K * *.*J Q t\L^*J S From ** 1

ad

f J To / / ' J• » • — • s > -̂« t«\• —

1. UNITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS - $50.00 OR LESS PER CONTRIBUTOR

TOTAL for the Reporting Period (1) $ '1 O
^ T G .c>o

2. CONTRIBUTIONS $50.01 TO $250.00 (FROM PART A AND PART B>

Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part A)

All Other Contributions (Part B)

TOTAL for the Reporting Period (2}

$ 1,^0-0*

$ T.CS'o.^
$ || (oO . oO

3. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $250.00 (FROM PART C AND PART D)

Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)

Alt Other Contributions {Part D)

TOTAL for the Reporting Period (3)

$ i^}C

$ to fc<

$ 7^,

T>0, Cti

}0 . <fj

^co, c?iy

4. OTHER RECEIPTS - REFUNDS, INTEREST EARNED, RETURNED CHECKS, ETC. (FROM PART E)

TOTAL for the Reporting Period (4) $ - 0 _

TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING
THIS REPORTING PERIOD ( Add e^d enter amount totals from
Soxes 1 , 2, 3 and 4; al so enter this amount on Page I , Hcport

Cover Page, Item B.)

$ lVro.*f

DSEO-502 (7-99)



PART A PAGE

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES
$50.01 TO $250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees
with an aggregate value from $50.01 to $250.00 in the reporting period.

i G-^^ ^ or jc^^i**-^ sM-'^r
Reporting Period

From 6("/Q__

DATE

TO \OJ^>I

AMOUNT

^J__

Co ĵ̂ n, <ĵ '£c ̂ ^
Mauling Atidrosa

City siate Zip Coda IP His 4)

Full Name of Contributing Committee

Mm trig Addrrjss

City Stale Zip Code (Plus 41

Full Nnmft of Contributing Committee

Mai ing Address

City Stale Zip Code (Plus 4i

Full Nflme of Contributing Committee

Mni ing Address

City State ZiD Code IPlus 41

Full Nnme of Contributing Committee

Malting Address

City Stele Zip Code (Plus 41

cu!l Nnme of Contributing Committee

Mailing Address

City SlBte Zip Code (Plus 4)

Full Narnfc of Cbnu ibut ing Committee

Mailing Address

City ' " ' Slam Zip Code (Plus 4)

Full Nome of Contributing Commiitec

Mai ing Addrans

City StMfl Zip Cod* [Plus 41

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO-

MO.

MO-

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO-

MO.

MO-

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MQ.

MO.

MO.

MO-

MQ.

MO.

MO.

DAY

OA.Y

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

, YEAR

YEAR

YEAH

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAH

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAft

YEAR

YEAS

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

Enter Grand Total of Part A on Schedule 1, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

PAGE TOTAL

$

DSEB-BD2 (7-99)



Political CmtesSjO to $250 hriends of Jason Salus

Amount
Hanes for Register of Wills
NECA-PAC
Sheet Metal Workers Local 19
McNees PAC
Bucks Mont Good Government PAC
Cozen O'Connor State and Local PAC
Montgomery County Democratic Committee

7918 Park Avenue Elkins Park PA 19027-2629
1500 Walnut Street, Ste. 504 Philadelphia PA 19102
1301 S. Columbus Boulevard Philadelphia PA 19147
P.O. Box 1166 Harrsburg PA 17108
60 E. Court Street, PO Box 1389 Doylestown PA 18901-0137
1900 Market Street Philadelphia PA 19103
21E. Airy Street Norristown PA 19401

6/19/2013
6/18/2013
6/12/2013
6/7/2013

7/17/2013
6/19/2013
9/13/2013

Total

100.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

$1,450.00



PAGE 5PART B

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS
$50.01 TO $250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value from
$50.01 to $250.00 in the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part A.)

OF

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate

Of

Reporting Period

cA'ZiFrom To

DATE AMOUNT
Full Name of Contribute!

S^£ P^TT^CK^)
Mailing Address

City Stole

Full N»me of Contributor

Mailing Address

Cily State

Full Name of Contributor

Zip Coda (Phis 4)

-

Zip Coda (Plus 41

-

Mailing Address

City Stole 2ip Code (Plus 4t

full N*m« o( Contributor

Mailing Address

City State

Full Nnmfc of Contributor

Mailing Address

City ' State

Zip Cade (Plus 4)

-

Zio Code (Plus 4}

-

Full Nnms of Contributor

trailing Address

City Slate Zip Codo TPius 41

-

Full NHrne of Contributor

Mailing Addrass

City State Zip Codn (Plus 4»

Full N»me of Contributor

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code (Plus 4)

MO.

MO.

MO-

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO,

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

YEAR

YEAfl

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

Enter Grand Total of Part B on ScheduEe 1, Detailed Summary Page, Section 2.

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

PAGE TOTAL

$

DSEB-502 (7-991



Ail Others $50 to $250 Friends of Jason Salus

Name City 2«* Date Amount
Mark S. Danek
James A. Hanratty
Leslie S. Richards
Thomas A. Riley
Khal Hassan
Andrew Grisafi
Margaret M. Boyce Furey
Michael Drossner
Ruth S Damsker
Robin D. Straff
Anthony T. Oliver
Michele Lockman
Michael A. Lavanga
Kenneth B. Weinstein
Heather Palmer
Stewart L. Cohen
Harry Roth
Christopher M. Placitella
Kenneth E. Heydt
Kevin M. Halferty
Benjamin Colletti
Joseph P. Halferty
Richard W. Dean
Joseph P. Halferty
Stephanie F. Abraham
John Dolaway
Patrick J. Costello
Kleinbard Bell & Breaker
LLP

Abraham C. Reich
Wendy G. Rothstein
Stan Smith
Willig, Williams & Davidson
Attorneys at Law
Allen B. Mason

430 E. Hector Street
618 Perkiomen Avenue
2106Basswood Drive
P.O. Box 1265
325 Paoli Avenue
3300 Briar Hill Road
299 Barren Hill Road
224 Birch Drive
308 Primrose Drive
3 Copper Beech Drive
1118 Arboretum Road
117Chesney Lane
1501 Wilson Street
502 W. Aliens Lane
601 Harts Ridge Road
620 Montgomery School Lane
2217 Saint James Street
15 Goose Point Drive
27 Tice Lane
1117 Arabian Road
484 Anna Lynn Lane
41 Russell Road
708 Fairview Avenue
615CathcartRoad
670 Bethlehem Pike
315 Ponderosa Lane
119 Holly Drive
One Liberty Place, 46th Floor
1650 Market Street
1520 Spruce Street
Touraine PH06
332 Cambridge Road
5219 Germantown Avenue

1845 Walnut Street, 24th Floor
P.O. Box 775

Conshohocken PA
Lansdale PA
Lafayette Hill PA
Exton PA
Philadelphia PA
East Norriton PA
Conshohocken PA
Lafayette Hill PA
Lansdale PA
Lafayette Hill PA
Wyncote PA
Glenside PA
Pottstown PA
Philadelphia PA
Conshohocken PA
Wynnewood PA
Philadelphia PA
Colts Neck NJ
Perkasie PA
Warrington PA
Horsham PA
Willow Grove PA
Feasterville PA
Blue Bell PA
Flourtown PA
Maple Glen PA
Hatboro PA

Philadelphia PA

Philadelphia PA
Plymouth Meeting PA
Philadelphia PA

Philadelphia PA
Montgomeryville PA

19428
19446
19444
19341
19128
19403

19428-2403
19444

19446-5692
19444-2403

19095
19038-7803

19464
19119
19428
19096
19103

07722-2112
18944
18976
19044
19090
19052
19422

19031-1301
19002-1020
19040-1516

19102
19462
19144

19103
18936

6/12/2013
6/14/2013
6/19/2013
6/19/2013
6/19/2013
6/18/2013
6/18/2013
6/19/2003
6/19/2013
6/19/2013
6/19/2013
6/24/2013
6/19/2013
6/14/2013
6/20/2013
6/11/2013
6/11/2013
6/11/2013
6/18/2013
6/19/2013
6/19/2013
6/19/2013
6/19/2013
6/19/2013
6/11/2013
6/19/2013
6/19/2013

19103 6/12/2013

6/14/2013
6/11/2013
6/11/2013

6/25/2013
6/18/2013

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
125.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00

250.00
250.00
250.00

250.00
250.00



All Others $50 to $250 Friends of Jason Salus

Pepper Hamilton LLP
Elmer W. Heinel
Patrick C. Lord

Louis Caputo
Victor DePallo
Beverly Hahn
Maria Weidinger
Valerie A. Arkoosh
Larry Ceisler
Kevin Geary
Moses Feldman
David Scolnic
David Conway
Mark Smith
Gerald Lawrence
Scott Mendelsohn
Brian R. Keaveney
Plymouth Square Associates
1
Carmen S Italia Jr.
Ann H. Cutler
Neil J Model
Eric Young
Bruce Foulke
Khal Hassan
George Ozorowski

3000 Two Logan Square
18th & Arch Street
9 Prospect Hill Avenue
535 Prescott Road
213 Smithfield Street
303 Pitt Building
819Brushtown Road
1621 Winchester Drive
19Kormar Road
530 Spring Lane
1525 Locust St., 6th Floor
4 Black Friar Road
841 Andorra Road
717 Sussex Road
824 Tyson Ave
103 West Cooper Street
200 Barr Harbor Drive #400
909 Tyson Avenue
1815 Morgan Lane

310Yorktown Plaza
49 W. Linfield Road
8 Fetlock Lane
8 Dunham Lane
222 Ford Street
PO Box 768
325 Paoli Avenue
2012 Waterfall Circle

Philadelphia
Summit
Merion Station

Pittsburgh
Lower Gwynedd
Blue Bell
Plymouth Meeting
Wyndmoor
Philadelphia
Bryn Mawr
Lafayette Hill
Wynnewood
Roslyn
Athens
West Conshohocken
Philadelphia
Collegeville

Elkins Park
Limerick
Blue Bell
Newtown
Conshohocken
Worcester
Philadelphia
Collegeville

PA
NJ
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

19103
07901

19066

15222
19002
19422
19462
19038
19102
19010
19444
19096
19001
18810
19428
19111
19426

19027
19468
19422
18940
19428

19490-0768
19128
19426

6/14/2013
6/19/2013
6/13/2013

6/19/2013
6/21/2013
6/13/2013
6/16/2013
6/16/2013
6/17/2013
6/17/2013
6/18/2013
6/19/2013
6/19/2013
6/20/2013

7/9/2013
6/27/2013
6/19/2013

6/30/2013
7/11/2013
6/17/2013
7/16/2013
8/6/2013

9/18/2013
8/20/2013
10/8/2013

250.00
250.00
100.00

250.00
100.00
250.00

75.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00
150.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
150.00
100.00

$9,650.00



PART C
PAGE OF

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEES
OVER $250.00

Use this Part to itemize only contributions received from political committees
with an aggregate value over $250.00 in the reporting period.

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Reporting Period

From C/JJ/13 1 ^ i \~} 1
To fO/ l - i / IS |

DATE AMOUNT
Full Name o) Contributing Committee

SfC IVTT&CM£-2>
Mailing Address

City State Zip Code (Plus 41

Full Hame of Contributing Committee

Moiling Address

C.ty Stole

Full Namo of Contr Ihut ln(j Cornmittaa

Zip Code (Plus 41

Mai ing Aooress

Cily Sta te Zip Code (Plus 4)

Full Name of Contributing Committee

Mai mg Address

Ci ty State Zip Code (Plus 4)

Full Name of Contributing Corrimittoo

Mai ing Address

C.ty State Zip Code (Plus 41

Full Name of Contributing Committee

Mai ing Add'osa

City Slats Zip Code (Plus 4)

Full N»ma of Contributing Committee

MnlMna Address

City State Zip Code (Plus 4)

Full Name of Contributing Committee

Mai ing Addtess

City Stite Zip Code IPIus 4]

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO-

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO-

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO-

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO.

MO,

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

DAY

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAH

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

Y£AR

YEAR

YEAH

YEAH

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

Enter Grand Total of Part C on Schedule 1, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

PAGE TOTAL

$

DSEB-502 (7-99)



Political Cmtes over $250 Friends of Jason Salus

Friends of Robert Sassi 1951 Main Avenue
1776 PAC 3031 Walton Road, Suite 201
Roofers Local 30 Political Action & Educa 6447 Torresdale Avenue

Barrack, Rodos & Bacine State Political
Action Committee
IUPAT District Council 21 PAC

Bricklayers & Allied Craftworkers Local 1
Local Union #98 IBEW COPE
IUOE Local 542 Political Action Fund
IBEW PAC Voluntary Fund
Teamsters Local 384 PAC
Asbestos Workers Political Action
Committee
Food Driver Salesman Dairy & Ice
Cream Workers Local 463 PAC
Pennsylvania UAW Good Government
Committee
IBEW PAC Voluntary Fund
T and M Associates PAC

Two Commerce Square
2001 Market Street, Suite 3300
2980 Southampton Road

2706 Black Lake Place
1719 Spring Garden Street
1375 Virginia Drive, Suite #100
900 Seventh Street, N.W.
2910 Hannah Avenue

9602 M.L. King Highway

1375 Virginia Drive, Suite #203

1375 Virginia Drive, Suite #201
900 Seventh Street, N.W.
11 Tindall Road

Conshohocken PA
Plymouth Meetin PA
Philadelphia PA

Philadelphia
Philadelphia

PA
PA

Philadelphia PA
Philadelphia PA
Fort Washington PA
Washington DC
Norristown PA

Lanham MD

Fort Washington PA

Fort Washington PA
Washington DC
Middletown NJ

19428-121- 6/15/2013 500.00
19462 6/14/2013 500.00
19135 6/17/2013 500.00

19103 6/25/2013 500.00
19154 6/25/2013 500.00

19154-1001
19130
19034
20001
19401

6/17/2013
6/18/2013
6/12/2013
6/17/2013
7/11/2013

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00

500.00

20706 6/19/2013

19034 6/27/2013

19034 7/29/2013
20001 6/11/2013

07748 8/8/2013

500.00

500.00

500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

Total $12,000.00



PART D _

ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS
OVER $250.00

Use this Part to itemize all other contributions with an aggregate value of
over $250.00 In the reporting period.

(Exclude contributions from political committees reported in Part C.)

OF IS

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Reporting Period

TO
DATE AMOUNT

Full Name of CooWibutor

&r AT-TACMQ)
Mailing Address

CHy

Employer Namo

State Zip Codft (Plus 41

MO.

MO.

MO.

DAY

DAY

DAY

YEAH

YEAR

YEAH

$

$

$

Dccupat on

Employer Mnilmg Add'ossiPrincipnl Plnce ot Business

Full Name of Contributor

Mniling Address

cny

Employ*' Name

Stale Zip Codo (Plus 4)

MO.

MO.

MO.

DAY

DAY

DAY

YEAR

YEAR

YEAR

$

$

$

Occupation

Employer Moiling AddressyPnncipsf Place of Business

Full Nome of Contributor

Mailing Address

City

Employer Name

State Zip Code (Plus 4)

MO-

MO.

MO-

DAY

DAY

DAY

YEAR

YEAR

Y£AR

$

$

$

Qccupat on

Employe! Mailing Addross/Principnl Placo of Business

Full Name of Contributor

Mailing Addrsss

City

Employer Name

Slate Zip Code IPIus 4)

MO.

MO.

MO..

DAY

DAY

DAY

YEAH

YEAR

YEAR

$

$

$

Occupation

Employer Mailing Addr GSS 'Principal Plnce of Business

Full Name of Cortlritoutoi

Mulling AddfBSB

Ci ty

Employer Nnrne

Stflto Zip Cods (Plus 4(

MO.

MO.

MO.

DAY

DAY

DAY

YEAR

YEAR ..

Y£AH

$

$

$

Occupation

Employer Mailing Addross/Principnl Plnce of Business

Enter Grand Total of Part D on Schedule I, Detailed Summary Page, Section 3.
$

05EB-502 (7-991



Friends o! Jason Salus

U -J«&k&IHBife&~,tf

W. Kirk Wycoff

Wisler Pearlstine, t-LP
Leo P. Vergnetti
Fox Rothschild LLP

Daniel P. Mullin

Thomas F. Beach

Michael P. Clarke

Nan Sweeney

Israel Roizman

James J. Lynch

David Busch
Anne Umbrecht

Lewis W. Wetzel

John Zurzola

John Zurzola

Michael Sullivan

4 .-„ .4 r* ,**(«»**- - >

6216SheaffLane
Blue Bell Executive Campus
460 Norristown Road, Suite 1 1 0
538 Spruce Street, Suite 710
2000 Market Street, 20th Floor

24 Anvil Lane

1650 Glassboro Road

506 Lantern Lane

237 Huntsman Lane

6 Mimosa Circle

876 Andorra Road

1200 New Church Court
404 Devereux Drive

15 Public Square, Suite 210

2203 Old Arch Road

2203 Old Arch Road

15 C lea rview Avenue

IMlBiantfSSfiitt:;

Ft. Washington

Blue Bell
Scranton
Philadelphia

Warrington

Sewell

Philadelphia

Blue Bell

Lafayette Hill

Lafayette Hill

Lower Gwynedd
Villanova

Wilkes-Barre

Norristown

Nomstown

CharfoDt

jikati

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

ifeisKft'fell

19034

19422-232
18502

19103-329

18976

08080-954

19128

19422

19444

19444

19002
19085

18701

19401

19401

18914

&»«&&&!

6/19/2013

6/19/2013
6/18/2013
6/12/2013

6/18/2013

6/19/2013

6/19/2013

6/18/2013

6/19/2013

6/19/2013

6/11/2013
6/26/2013

7/2/2013

6/19/2013

9/23/2013

8/23/2013

SMiBWfe

350.00

500.00
500.00
500.00

600.00

1,000.00

1,00000

1,000.00

2,500.00

350.00

500.00
500.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

mm'SSiaMiafiof-f^i^^icmAj

Patriot Financial Partners, L.P.

Carroll Engineering

Remington, Vemick & Beach

Rudolph Clarke LLC

National Label Company

Roizman Development, Inc.

Patriot Financial Partners, L.P.

Keystone Alliance Consulting
Retired

Lewis W. Wetzel, Attorney At Law

Willig, Williams & Davidson

Willig, Williams & Davidson

Private Utility Enterprises, Inc.

;sB|.li;ii!il̂ W«Wî jWWl8i|ii-;s|il
Cira Centre
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104-2868

949 Easton Road
Warrington, PA 18976
922 Fayette Street
Conshohocken, PA 19428
350 Sentry Parkway East
Building 630, Suite 110-B
Blue Bell, PA 19422
2025 Joshua Road
Lafayette Hill, PA 19444

832 Germantown Pike - Suite 5
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
Cira Centre
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104-2868
1200 New Church Court
Lower Gwynedd, PA 19002

1 5 Public Square, Suite 21 0
Wilkes Baire. PA 18701
1845 Walnut Street, 24th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19103
1845 Walnut Street, 24th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19103
3160 Bedminster Road
P.O. Box 9
Bedminster, PA 18910

3^j=r:fH9S8!fca8oft ,:,d

Managing Partner

Vice President

Engineer

Attorney

Manager

President/CEO

Managing Partner

Consultant

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Consultant

Total $10,800.00



SCHEDULE III

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURES

PAGE OF

î ame 01 ruing committee or Candidate Reporting Period

From 6/ To

To Whom Paid

^CE" MT*CM«:t>
Mailing Address

Ciiy Stato Zip Coda (Plus 4)

To Whom Paid

Mailing Address

City Stato Zip Coda (Phis 4)

To Whom Paid

Mailing Address

City State Zip Cade (Plus 4)

To Whom Paid

Mailing Address

Ciiy State Zip Code (Plus 4)

To Whom Paid

Mailing Address

Ciiy State Zip Code (Pius 41

To Wfiorn Pi»<d

Mailing Address

City State Zip Coda (Plus 41

To Whom Paid

Mailing Address

c;,y Stata Zip Code (Plus 41

To Whom Paid

Mailing Address

City State Zip Codo (Plus 4)

MO. DAY YEAR I Amount

1$
Description ot txpendilurs

MO- DAY YEAR | Amount

1$
Description at Expenditure

MO. DAY YEAR | Amount

1$
Unscript lon ot Expenditure

MO- DAY YEAR | Amount

Is
Description of Expenditure

MO. DAY YEAR | Amount
Is

Description of Expenditure

MO. DAY YEAR | Amount
1$

Description of Expenditure

MO. DAY YEAR | Amount

1$
Description of Expenditure

MO. DAY YEAR | Amount
Is

Descr ipt on of Expenditure

Enter Grand Total of Expenditures on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item D.

[PAGE TOTAL

$

DSEB-S02 (7-99>



Expenditures Friends of Jason Salus

1 Date \"- ' • *?< " • $fiHWfei'-a->v*«- ' - , • • • > •
6/15/13 Lower Moreland Democratic Committee
6/19/13 Great American Pub
6/20/13 PA State Association of Jury Commissioners
6/20/13 George Washington Carver Center
6/26/13 Friends of Leslie Richards
6/27/13 Horsham Democratic Committee
7/24/13 Elmwood Park Zoo
7/24/1 3 Freda for Horsham
7/28/13 Montgomery County Democratic Committee

8/7/13 Friends of Lansdale
8/14/13 Upper Moreland Democratic Committee
8/14/13 Friends of Fran Clark
8/20/13 Jason Salus
9/15/13 Friends of Royersford
9/18/13 Upper Merion Area Democratic Committee
9/22/13 Colonial Area Democratic Committee
9/25/13 Gail Weilheimer for Judge
9/25/1 3 North Penn Area Democrats
9/26/13 Friends of Matt Bradford
9/28/13 Plymouth Victory Committee
9/29/13 Keep Colonial Strong
9/29/13 A Better Hatfield
10/5/13 Abington Rockledge Democratic Committee
10/5/13 Friends of Rob Sassi
10/6/13 Springfield Township Democratic Committee
10/9/13 Montgomery County Democratic Committee
10/9/13 Montgomery County Democratic Committee

10/10/13 Upper Gwynedd First
10/19/13 Upper Merion Area Democratic Committee
10/8/13 PayPal

i - Supplier Address .
1316 Gantt Drive
1 23 Fayette Street
961 Oneida Valley Road
249 Jacoby Street
P.O. Box 3
P.O. Box 691
1661 Harding Boulevard
348 Franklin Court
P.O. Box 857
P.O. Box1191
P.O. Box 21 9
615 Preston Lane
2059 Wisteria Lane
P.O. Box 326
483 General Washington Road
P.O. Box 55
460 Norristown Road, Suite 110
301 S. Fourth Street
P.O. Box 349
212 Hillside Avenue
3 Creekview Terrace
1219CowpathRoad
P.O. Box 132
1951 Main Avenue #2
9200 Eagleview Drive
P.O. Box 857
P.O. Box 857
P.O. Box 64
483 General Washington Road
2211 N. First Street

Huntingdon Valley
Conshohocken
Butler
Norristown
Lafayette Hill
Horsham
Norristown
Ambler
Norristown
Lansdale
Willow Grove
Hatboro
Lafayette Hill
Royersford
Wayne
Conshohocken
Blue Bell
North Wales
Norristown
Plymouth Meeting
Lafayette Hill
Hatfield
Abington
Conshohocken
Lafayette Hill
Norristown
Norristown
West Point
Wayne
San Jose

feam
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
CA

ii . m- A
19006
19428
16001
19401
19444
19044
19401
19002
19404
19446
19090
19040
19444
19468

19087-2118
19428
19422

19454-3205
19404-0349

19462
19444
19440
19001
19428
19444
19404
19404
19486

19087-2118
95131

Amount 1 Description 1
50.00 Contribution

947.80 Fundraiser expense
25.00 Advertisement

100.00 Contribution
100.00 Contribution
100.00 Contribution
1 00.00 Beast of a Feast Sponsor
250.00 Contribution

2,500.00 Contribution
250.00 Contribution

50.00 Contribution
250.00 Contribution

2,115.55 Reimbursement
100.00 Contribution
100.00 Contribution
500.00 Contribution
500.00 Contribution
65.00 Contribution

1,000.00 Contribution
500.00 Contribution
125.00 Contribution
25.00 Contribution

100.00 Contribution
50.00 Contribution
50.00 Contribution

250.00 Contribution
500.00 Contribution
50.00 Contribution

100.00 Contribution
118.63 Processing Fees

Total $10,971.98

rv



SCHEDULE IV

STATEMENT OF UNPAID DEBTS
Usa this Section to itemize all unpaid debts and obligations

which are outstanding at the end of the reporting period.

PAGE OF

Name of Filing Committee or Candidate Reporting Perio

From Cl TO

Name of Crsdiioi

See ATTW \\<3>
Mailing Address

City

DATE
DEBT
INCURRFD

MO, DAY Y£AR

Slate Zip Code (Plus 4)

Outstanding Balance of Debt

$

Description of Debt

Name of Creditor

Moiling Address

Ci ty

DATt
DEBT
INCURRED

MO. DAY YEAR

State Zip Code (Plus 41

Outstanding Balance of Debt

$

Description of Debt

Name of Croditor

Mailing Addraas

City

DATE
DEBT
INCURRED

MO. DAY YEAR

StatP Zip Code (Plus 4)

Outstanding Balance of Debt

$

Description of Debt

Name nf Creditor

Mailing Address DATE
DfcHT
INCURRED

City

MO. DAY YEAR

Stnte Zip Code (Plus 4)

Outstanding Balance of Debt

$

Descript ion of Debt

Nnmi* of Creditor

Mailing Address DATE
DEBT
INCURRED

City

MO. DAY YEAH

State ZIP CodP (Plus 4)

Outstanding Balance of Debt

$

Doicrlption of Debl

Nnma of Creditor

Mailing Address DATE
DEBT
INCURRED

City

MO. DAY YEAR

Stale Zip Code (Plus 4)

Outstanding Balance of Debt

$

Description of Debt

Enter Grand Total of Unpaid Debts on Page 1, Report Cover Page, Item G.

PAGE TOTAL

$

DSEO-502



Unpaid Debts Friends of Jason Saius

Lisa Saius 2059 Wisteria Lane Lafayette Hill PA
Jason E. Saius 2059 Wisteria Lane Lafayette Hill PA

19444 11/21/2010
19444 4/28/2011

2,500.00 Loan to campaign
1,500.00 Loan to campaign

$4,000.00 TOTAL


